
PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII 10

I.D.: 89526690

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 16.11.23 | Coduri CPV | 44190000-8 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 721,68 RON - 721,68 RON

Descriere: MATURA GRADINA 5BUCX8.40=42.02LEI ; ROABA 1BUCX184.87=184.87LEI ; LOPATA 2BUCX16.81=33.61LEI ; COADA LOPATA 2BUCX14.29=28.57LEI ; SARMA 3 2KGX6.72=13.45LEI ; PANZA FLEX 125X1.2X22.2 6BUCX3.36=20.17 ; SAIBA OTEL 8 4BUCX0.50=2.02LEI ; PIULITA M8 8BUCX0.25=2.02LEI ; SURUB M8 4BUCX0.84=3.36LEI ; COT PE25 1BUCX5.88=5.88LEI ; MUFA REDUSA 32-25 1BUCX6.72=6.2LEI ; ROBINET DS 3/4 2BUCX38.66=77.31LEI ; COT PVC 110 1BUCX6.72=6.72LEI ; MANUSI 3BUCX4.20=12.61LEI ; TEAVA RECTANGULARA30X20X6M 5BUCX37.82=189.08LEI ; ELECTROZI 2.5 2KGX8.40=16.81LEI ; DISC MOTOCOASA 1BUCX21.01=21.01LEI ; CIMENT CEMROM 20 KG 4SACX12.61=50.42LEI ; ZAVOR 1BUCX5.04=5.04LEI
